Sunday, September 15, 2019

Match

Final ALIAS

1 Triple Threat
2 Johnny Rebel
3 Sauk Valley Stubby
4 Woody Tinker
5 Sauk Trail Mike
6 Tommy Two Fingers
7 Snareman
8 Ashley Kid
9 Ms. Blazin
10 Naughty Nellie
11 Lue Dee Kriss
12 Worley

Total Shooters 12
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Hidden Valley Cowboys

September 15, 2019

1:10:22 PM

Stage 1
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Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Stage 4
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Shoot Date:

Stage 5
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19.43
19.88
19.15
15.96
25.26
28.60
27.36
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68.94

9/15/2019

Final

Time
101.72
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139.09
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180.79
189.83
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478.88
619.04



Hidden Valley Cowboys

September 15, 2019
Final Results by Category Main Match

Sunday, September 15, 2019 1:11:11 PM 9/15/2019 Page 1 of 1
Category Stage 1  Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4  Stage 5 Totals
Standing ALIAS Match Final Time Time Time Time Time Time
Category. Forty Niners
1 Johnny Rebel 2 2156 4241  24.36 26.68 19.43 134.44
Category: Seniors Gun Fighter
1 Snareman i 37.06 32.91 4520 37.02 28.60 180.79
Category: Silver Seniors
1 Woody Tinker 4 29.64 2935 33.59 28.86 19.15 140.59
Category: Silver Seniors Duelist
1 Sauk Trail Mike 5 39.02 29.55  35.44 47.95 15.96 167.92
Category: Elder Statesmen
1 Triple Threat 1 30.52 18.24 1982 14.71 18.43 101.72
2 Ashley Kid 8 36.12 39.39 38.93 48.03 27.36 189.83
Category: Ladies Silver Seniors
1 Ms. Blazin 9 62.47 78.15  63.54 81.54 32.87 318.57
Category: Wrangler
1 Tommy Two Fingers 6 35.26 3468 3088 47.41 25.26 173.49
Category: Grand Dames
1 Naughty Nellie 10 67.82 7139 7258  104.00 50.81 366.60
Category: Cattle Baron
1 Sauk Valley Stubby 3 30.88 28.09 3276 27.48 19.88 139.09
Category: El Patron
1 Lue Dee Kriss 1 117.62 11482 8365 64.02 48.77 428.88
Category: 22 Category
1 Worley 12 150.00 11862 150.00  106.48 68.94 619.04

Total Shooters 12
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Hidden Valley Cowboys
September 15, 2019

Clean and Smooth Main Match Shoit e 9/15/2019
Sunday, September 15, 2019 1:13:08 PM Match Finish Cat Finish
Woody Tinker Silver Seniors 4 1 Indiana

Total clean shooters: 1
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Hidden Valley Cowboys

September 15, 2019
Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Sunday, September 15, 2018 1:12:36 PM 9/15/2019 Page 1 of 2
Match : Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Allas  Category/ Finish i Time Time Time Time Final
Eider Statesmen 1 20.52 18.24 19.82 14.71 18.43 91.72
1 Misses: =10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
Triple Threat Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
30.52 18.24 19.82 14.71 18.43 101.72
Forty Niners 1 21.56 32.41 24.36 26.68 1 9.43h 124.44
2 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Johnny Rebel Penalties: = 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 10
MSafety: 0= 0 = 0 =0 0= 0 = P 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
21.56 42.41 24.36 26.68 19.43 134.44
CatfleBaron 1 3088 2809 27.76 27.48 19.88 134.09
3 Misses: 0 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 = 0 5
Sauk Valley Stubby Penalties: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
30.88 28.08 32.76 27.48 19.88 139.09
Silvé.r Seniors 1 29.64 29.35 33.59 28.86 19.15 " 140.59
4 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Woody Tinker Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
29.64 29.35 33.59 28.86 19.15 140.59
Silver Seniors Duelist 1 29.02 29.55 30.44 37.95 15.96 142.92
5 Misses: 2= 10 0= 0 = 5 0= 0 0 0 15
Sauk Trail Mike Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 =10 0= 0 10
MSafety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
39.02 29.55 35.44 4795 15.96 167.92
Wrangler 1 30.26 29.68 30.88 32.41 2526 148.49
6 Misses: 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 3= 15 ] 0 25
Tommy Two Fingers Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0 a 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
B 35.26 34.68 30.88 47.41 25.26 173.49
Seniors Gun Fighter 1 37.06 32.91 4020 32.02 28.60 17079
T Misses: = 0 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 10
Snareman Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0 o] 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
37.06 32.91 4520 37.02 28.60 180.79
Elder Statesmen 2 36.12 39.39 38.93 38.03 27.36 179.83
8 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Ashley Kid Penaltiess 0= 0 0 0 0= ¢ 1= 10 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 = 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
36.12 39.39 38.93 48.03 27.36 189.83
Ladies Silver Seniors 1 57.47 78.15 58.54 71.54 32.87 298.57
9 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 = 5 2= 10 0= 0 20
Ms. Blazin Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
62.47 78.15 63.54 81.54 32.87

31857
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Hidden Valley Cowboys

September 15, 2019
Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Sunday, September 15, 2019 _1:12:36 PM
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Allas  Category/ Finish Time Time Time Time
Grand Dames 7 | 62.82 61.39 72.58 104.00
10 Misses: 1= 5 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0
Naughty Nellie Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 - 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0
67.82 71.39 72.58 104.00
ElPatron 1 11262 114.82 8365  64.02
11 Misses: = 0= 0 0 0 0= 0
Lue Dee Kriss Penalties: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0
117.62 114.82 83.65 64,02
22 Category 1 150.00 11862  150.00 101.48
12 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 5= 25 1= 5
Worley Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0= 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0
150.00 118.62 175.00 106.48
Overall Match Stage | Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Misses: 8 3 9 7
Penalties: 0 1 0 2
M Safety: 0 0 0 0
Average Stage Time: 51.50 51.05 50.90 48.27

9/15/2019 Page 2 of 2
Stage 5
Time Final
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